Gmail - Receipt for your PayPal payment to Said Mihdi Mirzada Page 1 of 2

Agenda Page #72

M {%maﬁ Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Receipt for your PayPal payment to Said Mihdi Mirzada

1 message

service@paypal.com <service@paypal.com> Mon, Aug 5, 2019 at 10:16 AM
To: Harmony CDD <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

’ PayPal Aug 5, 2019 07:16:23 PDT

Transaction I1D: 55625473UV9727639

Hello Harmony CDD,

You sent a payment of $50.00 USD to Said Mihdi Mirzada
Thanks for using PayPal. To see all the transaction details, log in to your PayPal account.

it may take a few moments for this transaction to appear in your account.

Seller Note to seller

Said Mihdi Mirzada You haven't included a note.

Shipping address - confirmed Shipping details

Gerhard van der Snel The seller hasn't provided any shipping details
7360 Five Oaks Dr yet.

Ofc TRAILER

Harmony, FL 34773-6051

United States

Description Unit price Qty Amount
FREUER Magia Collection: Automatic $50.00 USD 1 $50.00 USD

Touchless Sensor Faucet, Polished Chrome
ltem# 162913203486

m_ﬁ. = Shipping and handling $0.00 USD
oy Insurance - not offered T —_—
Total $50.00 USD

Approved G v/d Snel 08/05/2019

oS

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=51e145b470& view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f... 8/5/2019



Amazon.com - Order 112-3108757-1809852 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #73

amazoncom

Details for Order #112-3108757-1809852
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: July 31, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-3108757-1809852

Order Total: $16.38

Not Yet Shipped
Items Ordered Price
2 of: HIFLO Oil Filter HF303RC Black Racing $8.19
Sold by: RacingPowerSports (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Methodi . Item(s) Subtotal: $16.38
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address | before tax: lggé
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated taxT ?;abe iolfeth;I $$0'oo
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 OIS

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/01/2014

2
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx od dt b invoice?ie=UTFS... 7/31/2019



Gmail - Your ID Zone Order [8062904 - $598.00] Sales Receipt Page 2 of 2

Agenda Page #74

Order Number: 8062904

Placed: 07/18/2019 11:47:55 EDT
Payment Type: Payment Type: MasterCard XXXOXOXXXXXXX4759
Code Name Quantity Price/Ea. Total

AWID GR Graphic Quality Prox-Linc Proximity Card -

GR-AWID-0-0 PROGRAMMED - Qty. 50 4  $199.50 $798.00
Card Format Options: AWID - 26 Bit $0.00 $0.00
Site/Facility Code: 84 $0.00 $0.00
Start Number: 4800 $0.00 $0.00
| understand the configuration I've selected and understand
that these cards are custom products and are not $0.00 $0.00
returnable.:

Coupon: 316777-71818 ($200.00)
Shipping: Free FedEx Ground $0.00

Sales Tax -$6:00—
TOTAL: $598.00

Thank you for shopping with ID Zone. acc’@% , D

Tracking numbers are usually available within 24 hours of shipment.

If you have questions or need assistance with your order, please contact ID Zone Customer Service at support@IDZone.com or (800) 910- C E M
5087 x 3.

Note: To ensure that email correspondence from ID Zone gets to you, please add us to your Safe Senders List in your email client.

e —p——r—
I ]

| Qoin IDZONE"

Access Extra Savings, Plus

L ST = 2 o5 s s

Approved G v/d Snel 07/18/2014

3
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=51e145b470& view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread... 7/18/2019



Amazon.com - Order 113-0354003-7571423 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #75

amazoncom

Details for Order #113-0354003-7571423
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: July 30, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 113-0354003-7571423
Order Total: $155.33

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Flash Furniture 72" Half-Round Wood Folding Banguet Table $155.33
Sold by: Save Solid Inc. (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $155.33
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $155.33

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 I v i
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 1:$155.33 )

. Grand Total: )
United States o™

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. P&/[Jw

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates gt A

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Approved G v/d Snel 08/01/2019

4
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_od dt b _invoice?ie=UTFS... 7/30/2019
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Agenda Page #76

| 162399
Nlaunﬂa o4p 5L PC  63.84F

1681
RC NIﬁhﬁRq 24P 5L 23 .84-F
| PHONE % id - - 5035
TAX ;
| #xx% BALANCE 40 00
*E***ﬁ**%*ﬁ - J——— 2
Auth 002854 SEQ #: 25819
MASERZARD 40.00
CHANGE 0.00
TOTAL NUMBER 07 ITEMS SO.I = 16

08/01/19 03 102m 2238 3 164

...... 1:Win Free Grocerlest:

You've earn ed 0
entries this Transactiun
toward a chance o win
Free Groceries or Pruducts
for a Year

Must be fulld "9915t9rnd tc win.
| No purchase nzc2ssars Ends 8/20/19.
[ Must have 3 salid email on file.
| 18+, AL, FL. Ga, A, M3, NG, SC only.
| For swules and froe met thad of entry:
wuw . winnd. x1= *:mf?revanucarles

YOUR CASHIER TID4aY WAS nancy

****kiﬁ****%**K**!ii**ﬂﬂiﬁ!*i%%****

Rewards Savinas 22.84
Total Savinss 23.84

you HAVE SAVED A ToTAL OF 792.53
WITH SE G-acers rewarcs

Approved G v/d Snel 08/02/2014



Gmail - Fwd: Your receipt from Apple.

Page 1 of 2

Agenda Page #77

M {}mail Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Fwd: Your receipt from Apple.
1 message

Gerhard van der Snel <gerhardvandersnel@hotmail.com>

To: "gerhardharmony@gmail.com” <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Kind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Field Operations Manager
Harmony CDD

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Harmony fl 34773
407-301-2235

Begin forwarded message:

From: Apple <no_reply@email.apple.com=
Date: August 2, 2019 at 2:32:03 AM EDT
To: gerhardvandersnel@hotmail.com
Subject: Your receipt from Apple.

#

APPLEID »

erhardvandersnel@hotmail.com BILLED YO
® @ MasterCard .... 4759

Gerhard Van der snel

DATE : :
210 N University dr
Al 12013 Suite 702
" . Caoral Springs, FL 33071-7320
ORDER ID DOCUMENT NO USA
MX5BT4W95M 155282563669
iCloud

iCloud: 200GB Storage Plan

-'.l Monthly
o Renews Sep 2, 2019

Approved G v/d Snel 08/02/2019

TOTAL

Send money with a message.

Use Apple Pay to send and receive money_ It's as simple as sending a text.

E Learn More about Apple Cash

Fri, Aug 2, 2019 at 5:23 AM

Receipt

PRICE

$2.99

$2.99

6

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?1k=51e145b470&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f... 8/2/2019



P afL/Q/U‘) Agenda Page #78
—l-—_-__-- ’

STAPLES

4058 13th Street
of. CLOub, FL 347609
(407) 892-2795

SALE 1h34663 10 00 49243
1827 06/62/19 12:04
CITY Sk PRICE

Ahekrk Cystoner Order 2212099463 sa4dads
5 Blueprints

2001718 b Ydlea 249,700
FAS MR R AR R R b R b b
SUBTGAL 24970
Tan Exenpt Nugber 3915559099

This Tax-Exempt Customer mumber has been

tempurar 1y deactivaied. Please call {he

staples Tax Dept. al 800-611-4060

TOTAl §249. 70

MasterCard US0g28, 10
Card Mo.: XXXXXKXXEXEXATSD [5)
duthe Wo, 0 013307

FOTAL LTiEMS 5

staples brand praducts.
beluw Budoet. Above Cipectatiois.

[HANK YOU FOR SHOPPIMG AT STARLES 3

Shop onling at waw.staples.cum

Shiop Smarter, Get Rewarded.
olaples Rewards mewbers gel up Lo 5%
back in Rewards i store only. $2 hack in
Rewards per recycled ink carlridges. Up to
20 per munth Minisun plirchase required,
Exclusions Auply.See an associale for
full program details or to enroll.

ARG LO BRI BRI B

ppproved Gv/d Snel 09/09/2019



Agenda Page #79

""//-—‘

A&PLlus
EHEET-B718-a0
69380 E Irlo Bronson
St. Cloud Florids 34
* FINAL RECEIFRT*
Far Credit Sales
Card Charged Ordy
Total Shown Below.

Trans #: 254503
Grade: PRegular (87)
Fump Number: 11
Gallons: 24,206
Price: $2.479

Total Fuel: $68. 649

Total Sale: F66 ., [

Term: JD12418858081
fippr: 031188

Seq#: B2E542
Capture

MasterCard
HEHHK NS 7S
SWiped

BE/B472819 14:492:32

Approved G v/d Snel 08/05/2014



Amazon.com - Order 111-0216434-4668272

Page 1 of 1

Agenda Page #80

amgzon.corn'
Final Details for Order #111-0216434-4668272

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 6, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-0216434-4668272
Order Total: $51.99

Shipped on August 6, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: California Umbrella 7.5' Round Aluminum Patio Umbrella with Valance, $51.99

Crank Lift, 3-Way Tilt, Silver Pole, Hunter Green Olefin
Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Itemn(s) Subtotal: $51.99

Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $51.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pav_ment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $51.99
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $51.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMCNY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print html/ref=ppx_od dt b invoice?ie=UTF8&...

Grand Total:$51.99

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
e

9/3/3019



Amazon.com - Order 111-2524253-7970664 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #81

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-2524253-7970664
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 6, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-2524253-7970664
Order Total: $194.97

Shipped on August 7, 2019

Items Ordered Price
3 of: Hykolity 12 Pack 5/6 Inch LED Recessed Downlight Retrofit, 12W LED  $64.99
Can Light Bulb, Baffle Trim, 1000/im 3000K Warm White LED Recessed Ceiling

Light, CRI90, Damp Rated, Dimmable, ETL
Sold by: Hykolity (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $194.97
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$194.97

Item(s) Subtotal: $194.97
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $194.97
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $194.97

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD 7 5
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: 4$0.00

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 ’ S
United States Grand Total:$194.97

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Motice @ 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx od dt b invoice?ie=UTF8&... 91’3;22019




Agenda Page #82

1115 Pennsylvania |nV i e
( St. Cloud, Florida 34769 0 c
-l Ly DATE INVOICE NO.
- Fax 407-891-7788
gg Ff\?';;gfgg 8/2/2019 02314
BILL TO
Gerhard Van Der Snel
F.O. NO. TERMS
Due on receipt
DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT
CDD Meeting Yard Signs 3 18.95 56.35T
White Coroplast 24 x 18
1 Sided with H Stakes
Sales Tax ) =TS0 i v
T CREATIVE PRINTING
1115 PENHSYLVANIA AVE
SAINT CLOUD. FL 34769
487-891-9797
168:15:62
EE{EE;EEI%D sassssesanxs 002
Device [D: 1234
Terminal 10: PPX1.
Credit Sale:
: . 1
E;?ES%Z;Q?H f MasterCard
flccount: wnsesssnansed 700
Entru: Swiped
Invoice #: g2314
Hmount : $56 .89
STAN: 681
fluth. Code: Aa9976
Respanse: AUTH/TKT
TRANS 1D: MDBR13UH7AB86
CUSTOMER COPY
Total ~<ETIT
Payments Applied // SU.ETB;
Approved G v/d Snel 08/06/2019 /—\ —
Balance Due ( % ‘, S 5 TSI~




Agenda Page #83

RN
Az

APlus 2707
6930 E Irlo Bronson Mem H
St. Cloud, Flarida 34771

8/9/2019 s 12:16:03 PM
Transaction #: 27550675
Register #: 100

Pay at Pump Sale
Pump5 Regular (87)
22.987 Gallons @ §7.419/Gal $95.,61

Sub. Total: $55.61
Tax: $0.00
Total $55.61
Discount Totaj: $0.00
MasterCard: $55.61
Change $0.00

Join Our Loyalty Program And Save

Term: JD12418058001
Appr: 021539

Seq#: 026693
Captpre

MasterCard
KEXKHXXKKNKAKAT59
Swiped

08/09/2018 12:15:50

Thank You For
hopping APlus

ppproved G v/d Snel 08/12/2014

12



Amazon.com - Order 113-5751592-7523413 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #84

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #113-5751592-7523413
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 10, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 113-5751592-7523413
Order Total: $65.87

Shipped on August 12, 2019

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Mobil Delvac Syn Gear 75W90, Gear Oil, 1g 112811 $65.87
Sold by: Duragard Oil (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $65.87

Gerhard van der Snel e =
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $65.87
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$65.87

-

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $65.87
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
BL"""Q address Total before tax: $65.87
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY COD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Credit Card transactions

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. \JMK/O\Q/

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

https:f/www.amazon.conﬂgp!cssfsununaryipﬁnt.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=1 13-5751592-75...  9/3/2019



Amazon.com - Order 112-7797808-1485818 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #85

an)_azon.CM'
Final Details for Order #112-7797808-1485818

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 13, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-7797808-1485818
Order Total: $89.99

Shipped on August 13, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Tonton 4 Pack 1080p Outdoor Indoor Day Night Vision Weatherproof $89.99
6pcs IR Infrared LEDs Security Cameras Kits, 120ft IR Distance, Aluminum

Metal Housing
Sold by: Tonton security (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $89.99

Gerhard van der Snel S s
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Hancling: " 3¢50

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $89.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$89.99

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $89.99
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $89.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Grand Total{$89.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

ey

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_od dt b_invoice?ie=UTF8&... 9/3/5019




A TN

(S

ﬂiﬁﬁtisr
ez,

AP lus 2707
6990 £ Irlo Bronson Hem H
St. Cloud, Florida 34771

B/12/2019 , 12:25:21 PH
Transaction #: 2553968
Register #: 100

Pay at Pump Sale
Pumpt Regular (87)
79.324 Gallons & $2.369/Gal  $69.47

Sub. Total: $69.47
Tax: $0.00
Total: $69.47
Discount Total; $0,00
MasterCard: $69.47
Change $0,00

Term: JD12418058001

Appr: 028058

Seq#t: 030023

Capture

MasterCard

XHHRUKXARNXATR9

Swiped

08/12/2019 12:25:07

Capture

MasterCard

KXKKRRRACKRATHS

Swiped

08/12/2019 12:25:07
Thank You For
Shopping APlus

Approved G v/d Snel 08/12/2019

Agenda Page #86

15



Amazon.com - Order 112-5684727-8180206 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #87

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #112-5684727-8180206
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 14, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-5684727-8180206
Order Total: $49.38

Shipped on August 14, 2019

Items Ordered Price
2 of: ZOSI 1080P HD 1920TVL Hybrid 4-in-1 TVI/CVI/AHD/960H CVBS CCTV $25.99
Surveillance Weatherproof Bullet Security Camera 42PCS Infrared LEDs, 120ft

IR Distance, For HD-TVI, AHD, CVI, and CVBS/960H analog DVR
Sold by: ZosiDirect (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Candition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $51.98
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling: $0.00
7360 Five Oaks Dr Your Coupon Savings: -$2.60
Office trailer e
United States Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:$49.38

One-Day Shipping =

Payment information

Pay_rnent Method; Item(s) Subtotal: $51.98
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00

ks Your Coupon Savings: -$2.60
Billing address
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Total before tax: $49.38
210N LNIVERSIRN DR.STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 : —re
United States

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates Q\ﬂ Al_(g

https://www.amazon.com/gp/ess/summary/print htmlref=ppx_od_dt b invoice?ie=UTF8&... 9/3/2019




Gmail - Your refund for Tonton 4 Pack 1080p Outdoor.... Page 1 of 1

Agenda Page #88
M Gmﬁﬂ Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>
Your refund for Tonton 4 Pack 1080p Outdoor....
1 message
return@amazon.com <return@amazon.com> Wed, Aug 14, 2019 at 6:25 PM

To: gerhardharmony@gmail.com

a“!?zon Refund Confirmation

Hello Gerhard Van der Snel,
We've issued your refund for the item below. Your return is now complete*.

View return & refund status

e Tonton 4 Pack 1080p Outdoor...
LAY RS

aany)

. $89.99*
iness days.

Refund to
Refund will appear on your Master Card in 3-5 b

* This is an advanced refund. If we don't receive the item listed above, we may
charge your original payment method .

** | @arn more about refunds

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming
email. Please do not reply to this message.

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

hitps://mail google.com/mail/u/0?ik=51e145b470&view=ptéesearch=all&permthid—thread... 8/15/3019




BEET-E718-006
G958 E Irleo Bronson
St. Cloud Flordda 34

& FINAL RECEIPT*
For Credit Sales
Card Charged Only
Total Shown Below.

Trans #: 255740
Grade: Regular (873
FPump Mumber: 14
Gallons: 24,495
Price: $2,299

Total Fuel: F58.77

Total Sale: $58.77

Term: JD1241805886A4
Appr: B23994

Segif: B31283
Capture

MasterCard

HREHRH R ALK K759
Swiped

BE/15/20819 67:41:84

Approved G v/d Snel 08/15/2019

Agenda Page #89

18



Agenda Page #90

APlus
BEET-6718-00
A998 E Irlo Bronson
St. Cloud Florida 34
# FINAL RECEIFT
For Credit Sales
Card Charged Only
Total Shown Below.

Trans #: 256487
Grade: Regular (87)
Pump MNumber: as
Gallons: 23.230
Price: $2.339

Total Fuel: $54.33

Total 53le: $54.33

Term: JO12418058881
Appr: 032897

Seq#: 034881
Capture

MasterCard
WHEHHHHHHHHHATO
Swiped

pa/21/2019 ©7:37:18

Approved G v/d Snel 08/21/2019

19



Agenda Page #91

4560 13TH STREET
ST CLOUD, FL 34768 (4073498-0606

6350 (0001 46779 08721719 08:43 AM
CASHIER MANDRANTE

764661160601 GOAWBLACK <A»
60LB SAKRETE ALL WEATHER BLKTP PATGCH

10814.47 144. 70N
SUBTOTAL 14470
SALES TAX 0.00
TAX EXEMPT
_ TOTAL $144.70
KXHXKKUKKKNNATSY MASTERCARD 144. 70
AUTH CODE 049275/0010148 TA

P.O.#/J0B NAME: O

NIRRT

46779 08/21/2

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS
POLICY ID  DAYS  POLICY EXPIRES ON
1 9 11/18/2019

AEARKANHARA AKX EE X EA NN ERNR RN R KRR AR R R AL

DITD WE NATL TIT7?

Take a short survey for a chance 10 WIN
A $5,000 HOME DEPOT GIFT CARD

Opine en espanol
wiww . homedepot . comssurvey

User ID: HTJ 100197 96848
PASSWORD: 19421 93847

Bt fes must be completed within 14 dave
of purchase, Hm ants must be 13 or
older to enter. See complete rules on

website, No purchase Necessary .

Approved G v/d Snel 08/21/2019

20



Gmail - Your refund for 2x ZOSI 1080P HD 1920TVL Hybrid.... Page 1 of 1

Agenda Page #92

M G‘maﬂ Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Your refund for 2x ZOSI 1080P HD 1920TVL Hybrid....

1 message

return@amazon.com <return@amazon.com=> Fri, Aug 23, 2019 at 6:34 PM
To: gerhardharmony@gmail.com

amazon Refund Confirmation

Hello Gerhard Van der Snel,
We've issued your refund for the item below. Your return is now complete®.

View return & refund status

‘ 2 x ZOSI 1080P HD 1920TVL Hybrid. ..

Refund total: $49.38**
Refund will appear on your Master Card in 3-5 business days.

* This is an advanced refund. If we don't receive the item listed above, we may
charge your original payment method .

** Learn more about refunds

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming
email. Please do not reply to this message.

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=51el 45b470& view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread... 8/2672019




Amazon.com - Order 114-1321521-7814618

Page 1 of 1

Agenda Page #93

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #114-1321521-7814618

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: August 27, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 114-1321521-7814618
Order Total: $43.46

Shipped on August 27, 2019

Items Ordered

2 of: 4 Pieces Stainless Steel 316 Spring Hook with Eyelet Carabiner

3/8" (10mm) Marine Grade
Sold hy: US Stainless Inc (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax:
United States Sales Tax:

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal:
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling:
Billing address Total before tax:

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. %) @C\JJ>

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_od_dt b_invoice?ie=UTF8&... 9378019

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

Price
$21.73

$43.46
$0.00
$43.46
$0.00

Grand Total{$43.46



Amazon.com - Order 114-3021043-3296235 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #94

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-3021043-3296235
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 26, 2019

Amazon.com order number: 114-3021043-3296235
Seller's order number: 542211351

Order Total: $139.98

Shipped on August 27, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: SunF 25x8-12 25x8x12 ATV UTV Sport Race Replacement 6 PR $139.98

Tubeless Tires A021, [Set of 2]
Sold by: terache (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Ttem(s) Subtotal: $139.98

Gerhard van der Snel ik e
2360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Office trailer '
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $139.98
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $139.98
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $139.98

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$139.98

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 4759: August 27, 2019:$139.98

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. \JM
. &

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=ppx_od_dt b_invoice?ie=UTF8&... 9/ 373019




Wawa #5123
1125 E Irloc Bronson

St. Cloud FL 3247869
*****w*w**w*w*w**ﬁww

B/22/2049 9:00:81 AW
Term: JD120G719308
Appr: B22220

Seq¥: 027671
Product: Unleaded
Fump Gallons Price
16 13.1308 %$2.309
Total Sale $31 .50
Capture

MasterCard
HHHKHHMKH R 759
Swiped

Ba/28/2012 B8:53: @M

1 agree to pay the
above Total Amount
gccording to Card
Issuer Agreement,
ww****w****w***w*w*w
YOUR OPIMION MATTERS
Tell us about your
experience at
* MyWawaVisit.com
Take our survey for
a chance to win
Wawa swag
4ift baskets and
gift cards valued
at up to $seal
Disporible
en Espanol
******#******ﬁ****w*
Survey Code: 1829238
Store Number:@5123
***w***w*www*****w**
Please respond
within 5 days
MO PURCHASE
NECESSARY
See rules at website

Approved G v/d Snel 08/28/2014

Agenda Page #95
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\J\’hh 64, Agenda Page #96

inv Dixie.

dav.uinndixie. com

Wir

y 8 5,49
ZZ2-YRHLLS 24PK P> 32,99 F
85,49
fils ZEPHYRHLLS 24PK 16.47-F
10 & 0.93
3Z3 SPRING WATER 9,80 F
HA0NE # fik-E#-2035
744 0.00
®ek# B3 NCE 26.37

HEERKERARRIHG TR
fatn B 0DI2R3 SEQ #: 22227
M43 TERCARD 26.37
. C43\GE 0.00
CATAL NUMB:Z3 OF ITEMS SCLD = 16
CB/ZEA1G JR:4Bam 2238 2 3

aiirniMystery Bonus: i
Spenc §30 or mo~e on a single
wyccase b oscore a Mustery Bonus
coweea to use o ygour next surchase,
Standard g-clusions apsly,
LI | " L]

LR L R T
R R ] LT T A A I O T ]

“IUR ZASHIER TOIAY WAS Karry

HHERGARCHR RN AN AR E AR R BN R AR EES

Fewards Savinas 16.47
Totel Swvinas 16.47

YU FIVE SHUED A TOTAL OF 831 72
WITH SE Lirocers rewa~ds

Approved G v/d Snel 08/28/2019

25



\ N Ou(ef(, S&‘NQ& © Agenda Page #97
PubliXx

Narcoossee Shoppes
1951 South Narcoossee Rd
caint Cloud, FL 341N
Stare Manager: Shannor mal twood
407-892-0995
PUBLIX SPRNG 24PK

b g 4,48 26.94 F
Orcder Total 76.94
Sales Tax .00
Grand Total 26.94
Credit Payment 76.494
Lhange 0.00
PRE“T[}i

Trace #: 086631
Reference #: 1593092125
beot i XUUORKXKRRRATHS
Purchase MasterCard
amount : $26.94

Auth #: 078689

Vour cashier was Kyle
(8/28/2019 9:26 1045 RIUE fodd Cu2us

Explore the many ways 10 save ab Publix.
View bargains at publix. con/savinastyle

Publix Super Markets, Inc.

Approved G v/d Snel 08/28/201

26



Agenda Page #98
APLUsS
HEE7-6718-00
G590 E Irlo Bronson
St. Cloud Florida 34
* FIMAL RECEIPT*
For Credit Sales

Card Charged Only
Total Shown Below.

Trans #. 25741%

Grade: FRegular (87)
Pump Mumber: a5
Gallons: 24.812
Frice: $2.419

Total Fuel: $EE.62

Total Sale: TED.02

Term: JD12418858881
Appr: BEE114

Seq#: 037528
Capture

MasterCard
HHHHAHRHHHHHE 7SS
Swiped

B8/28/20818 B7:24:10

ppproved G v/d Snel 08/28/2014
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